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Calendar Year 2017 PCAM Deferral
Actual PCAM Costs ($/MWh) $27.20
Base PCAM Costs ($/MWh) $31.76
$/MWh PCAM Cost Differential (4.56)
Washington Sales (MWh) 4,221,298

Total PCAM Differential*

Total Deferrable ABOVE Deadband
Total Deferrable BELOW Deadband

Washington Deferral after Sharing
Interest Accrued through December 31, 2017

Requested PCAM Recovery

* Calculated monthly

(19,249,685)

(15,249,685)
(12,824,717)
(366,560)

(13,191,277)
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